 ANGLE±
General Tolerance
x.x≤0.25
x.xx≤0.20
x.xxx≤0.15
Draw BY:
Tony Su
Approved :

2.54±0.10 1.02±0.05∅
P.C.B LAYOUT
Ordering Information:
A2541HWV-XP - **** - *** - * - ***
            1                2      3    4    5
1.Part No.
2.Size(H):
   (blank): 8.50mm
   H71: 7.10mm
   H57: 5.70mm
   H50: 5.00mm
   H35: 3.50mm(B:B-0.50mm)
   H110: 11.00mm
3.Size(D):
   (blank): 3.20mm(H85,H71,H57,H50,H110)
   D26: 2.60mm(H35)
   D21: 2.10mm(H50)
4.Finish:
   (blank): Gold over Nickel
   T: Tin over Nickel
5.Material:
   (blank): PBT,UL94V-0
   6T: Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
   GWT: Nylon 6T,UL94V-0,GWT 750°C
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Current Rating: 3A AC,DC
Voltage Rating: 250V AC,DC
Temperature Range: -40°C ~ +105°C
Contact Resistance: 20mΩ Max
Insulation Resistance: 1000MΩ Min
Withstanding Voltage: 1500V AC/minute
Pin Material:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Material:PBT,UL94V-0(Black)
SPECIFICATIONS:
Circuits
13P
12P
11P
10P
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4P
3P
2P 2.54
A
Dim(mm)